

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>				
Name of work: → Dhakreik Kathar					
road to Diya Permeshwar. under					
M/R 3054, Package M/R-N/19-20 Buxar/11					
Agency: → Dhan Bahadur Singh					
Agg no → 33 MBD of 2019-20					
Date of start: → 20.11.19					
Date of comp: → 19.08.020					
Date of mt: → 21.06.020					
1.) clearing and grubbing of					
road land - do - all comp. job.					
2x 33x30x1.00 = 1980.00 M ²					
2x 1x14x1.00 = 28.00 "					
					2008.00 M ²
					10000
					= 0.20 Hect. /
2.) Const. of Sub-grade and earthen					
Shoulder - do - all comp. job.					
2x 33x30x1.10x0.300 = 653.40 M ³					
2x 1x14x1.10x0.300 = 9.24 "					
					662.64 M ³ /
3.) Const. of granular sub-base					
with well graded material					
- do - all comp. job.					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>2nd and final bill.</u>				
Name of work:	→ Dakaich Kothar Road				
	to Diya Parmeshwar under M/R 3054				
Package	MR-N/19-20, Buzar/11.				
Agency:	→ Dharbhadur Singh.				
Agg. no	→ 33 MBD of 2019-020				
Date of start	→ 20.11.19				
Date of comp:	→ 19.08.020				
Date of actual comp:	→				
	<u>Recorded Entry.</u>				
	<u>Measurement Nil.</u>				

<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>	
1) Clearing and grubbing road	
land - do - all comp. job.	
0.20 Hect. vide T.M.B, P-08	
@Rs. 49464.05/Hect	Rs. 9892.00
2) Const. of Subgrade and	
Shoulder - do - all comp. job.	
662.64 M ³ vide T.M.B, P-08	
@Rs. 176.47/M ³	Rs. 1,16,936.00
3) Const. of GSB with well	
graded Material - do -	
all comp. job	
44.04 M ³ vide T.M.B, P-08	
@Rs. 2576.24/M ³	Rs. 1,14,338.00

Continuation

C.O — Rs. 2,41,166.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.		Rs. 19,87,332.00
19. Road marking with hot thermoplastic compound					
- do - all comp. job.					
200.80 m ² vide T.C.B, P-11					
@ Rs. 731.99/m ²					Rs. 1,47,585.00
20. Providing and fixing 61/65/90 enformatory board with logo do-					
- all comp. job.					
2.0 nos vide T.C.B P-11					
@ Rs. 9661.55/no.					Rs. 19,323.00

					Rs. 21,54,240.00
Add 1% labour cess	(+)				Rs. 21,542.00
Add 12% GST	(+)				Rs. 2,58,508.00
					Rs. 24,34,290.00
less 10% below as per Agg.	(-)				Rs. 2,43,429.00
					Rs. 21,90,861.00
less Previous Payment, P-12 (-)					Rs. 21,90,861.00
					00.00
					Rs. 14,108/020 J.E

Certified that work has been completed by the contractor as per specification.

Continuation
14/08/20
J.E

3) *[Signature]*
14/8/20
25/9/20